www.domusline.com 67
IP44 220-240Vac @24Vdc
FLAT15/24D IP44
LEO30/24D IP44
24Vdc
24Vdc
IP44
IP44
IP44 PROTECTION
FOR INSTALLATION
IN BATHROOMS
IP44 PROTECTION
FOR INSTALLATION
IN BATHROOMS
Code 0856801P
Input 220-240Vac
Output 24Vdc
Power 30W
Input wiring 2000mm power cord with Europlug
Output wiring
500mm cord with 9-way Micro24
female distributor
Code 0840101
Input 220-240Vac
Output 24Vdc
Power 15W
Input wiring 2000mm power cord with Europlug
Output wiring
500mm cord with 9-way Micro24
female distributor
for 24Vdc LED
for 24Vdc LED